�
.J.,
.,
0
u,
C
0
•,;;:

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES LOCATION: URB AN
FUNDING: 100% FEDERAL
TYPE CODE:
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANT ITY
NUMBER
40201000 AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS TON 82
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH SQYD 232
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH SOFT 11,146
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQFT 177
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQYD 232
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 30
50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL FOOT 24
542D0217 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPEl 12" FOOT 24
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B FOOT 766
60605000 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 FOOT 30
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STAN OARD 701501 LS UM 1
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQFT 18
72900200 METAL POST - TYPE B FOOT 24
78001150 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 436
I
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT LSUM 1
-8
ROUTE NO. I SECTION
MUN 106QD,l 24-00132
MUN 1026 -00-SW
ILLINOIS
cou N TY I s�it./s I s�i
ET
WILLIAMSON I 41 I 03
N.FAIR & MORINGSIDE DR.
CONTRACT NO. 99748
STATE OF ILLINOIS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM LICENSE NO. 184000435-0014
REVISIONS @ 2023 AU. RIGHTS RESERVED
DATE NO. @HORNER
SHIFRIN
410 NORTH COURT ST,
MARION, /LUNOIS 622959
618-993-6411 FAX 618-993-6750
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
N. FAIR ST. & MORNINGSIDE DR. SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOi
CITY OF MARION, ILLINOIS
Date SEEil'.2Q2� IDR. Bv PLD ICK'D 8" JVZ
Scole...!U'.8...,__IJob No. 230132000.ISheet No. 3 of 41